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K1
Calhoun, Geoff K1 01:28.275 01:31.640 02:59.915 100.00% 100.00% 16:47.580 100.00% 100.00% 200.00% 200.00%
Hipgrave, Chris K1 01:33.765 01:34.615 03:08.380 104.70% 104.70% 17:08.220 102.05% 102.05% 206.75% 206.75%
Lutter, Peter K1 Jr 01:34.430 01:36.245 03:10.675 105.98% 105.98% 17:44.115 105.61% 105.61% 211.59% 211.59%
Rice, Rodney K1 01:38.730 01:36.805 03:15.535 108.68% 108.68% 17:17.295 102.95% 102.95% 211.63% 211.63%
Bevilaqua, JP K1 01:36.525 01:39.720 03:16.245 109.08% 109.08% 18:02.595 107.45% 107.45% 216.52% 216.52%
Jones, David K1 01:43.050 01:45.535 03:28.585 115.94% 115.94% 18:12.620 108.44% 108.44% 224.38% 224.38%
Walker, Matthew K1 01:44.350 01:45.300 03:29.650 116.53% 116.53% 18:18.305 109.00% 109.00% 225.53% 225.53%
Hamm, Nate K1 01:43.935 01:46.105 03:30.040 116.74% 116.74% 18:39.415 111.10% 111.10% 227.84% 227.84%
Norbury, Chris K1 01:47.420 01:48.795 03:36.215 120.18% 120.18% 19:20.835 115.21% 115.21% 235.39% 235.39%
DiCasalo, Jeremy K1 01:46.570 01:51.280 03:37.850 121.08% 121.08% 19:20.860 115.21% 115.21% 236.30% 236.30%
Warren, Michael K1 01:48.670 01:48.895 03:37.565 120.93% 120.93% 19:55.745 118.67% 118.67% 239.60% 239.60%
Rodgers, Jeremy K1 14:40.635 04:40.000 19:20.635 645.10% 645.10% 18:56.850 112.83% 112.83% 757.93% 757.93%
K1-W
Whittemore, Chara K1-W 02:18.755 01:58.580 04:17.335 105.57% 143.03% 21:26.445 111.74% 127.68% 217.32% 270.71%
Noble, Hollie K1-W 02:18.300 01:57.540 04:15.840 104.96% 142.20% 21:34.535 112.44% 128.48% 217.40% 270.68%
Zeltner, Chrissy K1-W 02:20.495 02:14.820 04:35.315 112.95% 153.03% 23:02.110 120.05% 137.17% 233.00% 290.20%
O'Sullivan, Tierney K1-W Jr 08:39.240 01:51.905 10:31.145 258.93% 350.80% 19:11.265 100.00% 114.26% 358.93% 465.06%
Hatcher, MacKenzie K1-W Jr 02:00.200 02:03.550 04:03.750 100.00% 135.48% DNS
O'Brien, Sierra K1-W Jr 13:57.175 02:09.390 16:06.565 396.54% 537.23% DNS
C1
Pinyerd, John C1 01:49.545 01:46.530 03:36.075 100.00% 120.10% 19:33.065 100.00% 116.42% 200.00% 236.52%
Ditty, Jack C1 01:50.515 01:52.330 03:42.845 103.13% 123.86% 20:18.115 103.84% 120.90% 206.97% 244.76%
Harris, Michael C1 02:14.945 02:14.465 04:29.410 124.68% 149.74% 22:59.310 117.58% 136.89% 242.27% 286.64%
Miller, Kevin C1 02:31.160 02:16.660 04:47.820 133.20% 159.98% 27:01.810 138.25% 160.96% 271.46% 320.94%

2008 U.S. Wildwater Senior and Eastern Junior Team Trials
Final Results

Sunday, April 6, 2008
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Race
K1
Calhoun, Geoff K1 12 0:01:28.275 0:01:31.640 0:02:59.91 100.00% 100.00%
Hipgrave, Chris K1 11 0:01:33.765 0:01:34.615 0:03:08.38 104.70% 104.70%
Lutter, Peter K1 Jr 1 0:01:34.430 0:01:36.245 0:03:10.67 105.98% 105.98%
Rice, Rodney K1 10 0:01:38.730 0:01:36.805 0:03:15.54 108.68% 108.68%
Bevilaqua, JP K1 8 0:01:36.525 0:01:39.720 0:03:16.24 109.08% 109.08%
Jones, David K1 6 0:01:43.050 0:01:45.535 0:03:28.58 115.94% 115.94%
Walker, Matthew K1 4 0:01:44.350 0:01:45.300 0:03:29.65 116.53% 116.53%
Hamm, Nate K1 7 0:01:43.935 0:01:46.105 0:03:30.04 116.74% 116.74%
Norbury, Chris K1 2 0:01:47.420 0:01:48.795 0:03:36.21 120.18% 120.18%
Warren, Michael K1 3 0:01:48.670 0:01:48.895 0:03:37.56 120.93% 120.93%
DiCasalo, Jeremy K1 9 0:01:46.570 0:01:51.280 0:03:37.85 121.08% 121.08%
Rodgers, Jeremy K1 5 0:14:40.635 0:04:40.000 0:19:20.64 645.10% 645.10%
K1-W
Hatcher, MacKenzie K1-W Jr 16 0:02:00.200 0:02:03.550 0:04:03.75 100.00% 135.48%
Noble, Hollie K1-W 20 0:02:18.300 0:01:57.540 0:04:15.84 104.96% 142.20%
Whittemore, Chara K1-W 21 0:02:18.755 0:01:58.580 0:04:17.34 105.57% 143.03%
Zeltner, Chrissy K1-W 18 0:02:20.495 0:02:14.820 0:04:35.32 112.95% 153.03%
O'Sullivan, Tierney K1-W Jr 19 0:08:39.240 0:01:51.905 0:10:31.15 258.93% 350.80%
O'Brien, Sierra K1-W Jr 17 0:13:57.175 0:02:09.390 0:16:06.56 396.54% 537.23%
C1
Pinyerd, John C1 28 0:01:49.545 0:01:46.530 0:03:36.07 100.00% 120.10%
Ditty, Jack C1 27 0:01:50.515 0:01:52.330 0:03:42.85 103.13% 123.86%
Harris, Michael C1 25 0:02:14.945 0:02:14.465 0:04:29.41 124.68% 149.74%
Miller, Kevin C1 24 0:02:31.160 0:02:16.660 0:04:47.82 133.20% 159.98%

Saturday, April 5, 2008

2008 U.S. Wildwater Senior and Eastern Junior Team Trials
Final Results - Sprint



Name Class Bib# Classic
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% in Class

Classic
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K1
Calhoun, Geoff K1 12 16:47.580 100.00% 100.00%
Hipgrave, Chris K1 11 17:08.220 102.05% 102.05%
Rice, Rodney K1 10 17:17.295 102.95% 102.95%
Lutter, Peter K1 Jr 1 17:44.115 105.61% 105.61%
Bevilaqua, JP K1 8 18:02.595 107.45% 107.45%
Jones, David K1 6 18:12.620 108.44% 108.44%
Walker, Matthew K1 4 18:18.305 109.00% 109.00%
Hamm, Nate K1 7 18:39.415 111.10% 111.10%
Rodgers, Jeremy K1 5 18:56.850 112.83% 112.83%
Norbury, Chris K1 2 19:20.835 115.21% 115.21%
DiCasalo, Jeremy K1 9 19:20.860 115.21% 115.21%
Warren, Michael K1 3 19:55.745 118.67% 118.67%
K1-W
O'Sullivan, Tierney K1-W Jr 19 19:11.265 100.00% 114.26%
Whittemore, Chara K1-W 21 21:26.445 111.74% 127.68%
Noble, Hollie K1-W 20 21:34.535 112.44% 128.48%
Zeltner, Chrissy K1-W 18 23:02.110 120.05% 137.17%
Hatcher, MacKenzie K1-W Jr 16 DNS
O'Brien, Sierra K1-W Jr 17 DNS
C1
Pinyerd, John C1 28 19:33.065 100.00% 116.42%
Ditty, Jack C1 27 20:18.115 103.84% 120.90%
Harris, Michael C1 25 22:59.310 117.58% 136.89%
Miller, Kevin C1 24 27:01.810 138.25% 160.96%

Sunday, April 6, 2008

2008 U.S. Wildwater Senior and Eastern Junior Team Tria
Final Results - Classic
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